Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.21
1:08.86
1:08.91
1:09.74
1:09.75
1:10.09

1:10.63

:110.84

11.72

:112.10

112.44

112.56

:112.86
1:14.52
1:16.82
1:18.53
1:26.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.44
1:10.84
1:09.74
1:10.63
1:10.09

1:11.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

568
552
551
532
531
524
512
507
489
481
474
472
466
436
398
372
281

WA Pts

474
507
532
512
524
489

Round

I I T I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

07/11/15
06/02/16
07/02/16
08/06/19
05/07/15
01/07/18
27/10/18
14/09/19
28/10/17
22/10/16
26/10/19
15/11/14
17/03/13
03/03/12
27/03/11
17/11/13
21/03/10

Date

26/10/19
14/09/19
08/06/19
27/10/18
01/07/18
28/10/17

Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
2nd George Thompson Sprint Meet

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2019

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Market Harborough Club Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Market Harborough 200m Club Champs

Leicestershire Championships

Meet

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2019

2nd George Thompson Sprint Meet

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018

Market Harborough Club Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Braunstone
Braunstone

Rugby

Leicester
Braunstone

Market Harborough
Braunstone

Market Harborough
Market Harborough
Market Harborough
Market Harborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Market Harborough

Braunstone

Venue

Market Harborough
Braunstone

Rugby

Market Harborough
Braunstone

Market Harborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Market Har 2
Market Har 2
Market Har 3

3
Market Har 3
Market Har 4
Market Har 3
Market Har 4
Market Har 4
Market Har 4
Market Har 4
Market Har 2
Market Har 2
Market Har 2
Market Har 4
Market Har 2

Club Swam Under Level

Market Har 4
Market Har 3
Market Har 3
Market Har 4
Market Har 3
Market Har 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:12.10
1:08.91
1:08.86
1:08.21
1:09.75
1:12.56
1:18.53
1:12.86
1:14.52
1:16.82
1:26.23

Copyright 2024

481
551
552
568
531
472
372
466
436
398
281

I I T

22/10/16
07/02/16
06/02/16
07/11/15
05/07/15
15/11/14
17/11/13
17/03/13
03/03/12
27/03/11
21/03/10

Market Harborough Club Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough 200m Club Champs
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire Championships

Market Harborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Leicester

Market Harborough
Market Harborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



