Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.21	568	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:08.86	552	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:08.91	551	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:09.74	532	Н	08/06/19	2nd George Thompson Sprint Meet	Rugby	Market Har	3
1:09.75	531	Н	05/07/15	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Leicester		3
1:10.09	524	Н	01/07/18	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018	Braunstone	Market Har	3
1:10.63	512	Н	27/10/18	Market Harborough Annual Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:10.84	507	Н	14/09/19	Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2019	Braunstone	Market Har	3
1:11.72	489	Н	28/10/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:12.10	481	Н	22/10/16	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:12.44	474	Н	26/10/19	Market Harborough Annual Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:12.56	472		15/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:12.86	466		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:14.52	436		03/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:16.82	398		27/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:18.53	372		17/11/13	Market Harborough 200m Club Champs	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:26.23	281		21/03/10	Leicestershire Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.44	474	Н	26/10/19	Market Harborough Annual Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:10.84	507	Н	14/09/19	Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2019	Braunstone	Market Har	3
1:09.74	532	Н	08/06/19	2nd George Thompson Sprint Meet	Rugby	Market Har	3
1:10.63	512	Н	27/10/18	Market Harborough Annual Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:10.09	524	Н	01/07/18	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018	Braunstone	Market Har	3
1:11.72 Copyright 2024	489 4	Н	28/10/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:12.10	481	Н	22/10/16	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:08.91	551	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:08.86	552	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:08.21	568	Н	07/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:09.75	531	Н	05/07/15	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Leicester		3
1:12.56	472		15/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:18.53	372		17/11/13	Market Harborough 200m Club Champs	Market Harborough	Market Har	4
1:12.86	466		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:14.52	436		03/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:16.82	398		27/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2
1:26.23	281		21/03/10	Leicestershire Championships	Braunstone	Market Har	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS